TMR-96095B
Revised 10-03
Catalog Section 20
(00-02-0073)Time Switches
■ Two Versions Available:
1. Hour Switch for Setting Run Time and
Shutdown of Equipment
2. Minute Switch for a Short Interruption of

70 x 70 mm).
Electrical
How to Order
To order time switches, specify as follows:
24T –  LC
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workmanship
is given with this FW Murphy product. A copy of
the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to
12 or 24 Hour and 5 or 15 MinuteModels 5T, 15T, 12T and 24T
Base Model
5T 24T
15T 5TWP (weatherproof)
12T 15TWP (weatherproof)
Options (may not apply to all models)
LC = Less case (12T, 24T only)
12T
(Cover not shown)
15T
N.O. N.C.C
12T and 24T
C or 5 A or 1 B or 3
5T and 15T *
*Wire terminals will vary. Models with screw terminals will have alpha
   letters. Models with 1/4 inch (6 mm) blade terminals will have numbers.
TMR-96095B page 2 of 2
Typical Wiring Diagrams
Dimensions
Before beginning installation
of this Murphy product:
N.
O.
N.
C.
CO
M
12T or 24T Timer
CD Ignition 1
MS2100
CD Ignition 2
6 2 3 541
N.
O.
N.
C.
CO
M
12T or 24T Timer
Fuel Valve
CD Ignition
Murphy SWICHGAGE®
Instruments
117PH
C S B
N.
O.
N.
C.
CO
M
12T or 24T Timer
SV Valve Ignition Coil
Murphy SWICHGAGE®
Instruments Ammeter
Ignition
Switch
Ignition Resistor
or Resistor
Ignition Wire
To Battery
® Instruments
CD Ignition